1.2–10 Megapixel
MegaDome® G3 IP Megapixel Cameras
1.2, 1080p, 3, 5, and 10 Megapixel (MP) H.264 All-in-One Motorized P-Iris Lens True Day/Night Indoor/Outdoor
Dome IP Cameras with SNAPstream™ (Smart Noise Adaptation and Processing), WDR (Wide Dynamic Range),
STELLAR™ (Spatio Temporal Low Light Architecture), and IR LED Models
Motorized Lens
with IR LEDs
MegaDome® G3 third generation multi-megapixel cameras provide ample

http:ision.com
 MegaDome® G3 IP Megapixel Cameras	 Specifications
Model Numbers Ordering Information
Model Specific Features
1.2MP AV1355PM-S STELLAR
AV1355PMIR-S STELLAR
1080p AV2355PMIR-SAH Audio
AV2355PMIR-SH
AV2355PMTIR-SH
AV2356PMIR-S WDR
AV2356PMTIR-S WDR
3MP AV3355PMIR-SH
AV3355PMTIR-SH
AV3356PMIR-S WDR
AV3356PMIR-SA Audio WDR
AV3356PMTIR-S WDR
5MP AV5355PMIR-SAH Audio
AV5355PMIR-SH
AV5355PMTIR-SH
10MP AV10355PMIR-SH Dual Mode